
NS NS SAT SCH NSCH NS

Cannock, Bus Station : 07:00 : 08:10 08:10 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 : : :

Wolgarston, Saxon Road 06:17 07:10 07:17 08:22 08:22 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 : : :

Rodbaston College : : : 08:25 : : : : : : : : : : : : : :

Penkridge, Church 06:22 07:17 07:22 08:30 08:30 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:35 20:35 21:35

Moss Pit, School Lane 06:33 07:28 07:33 08:37 08:37 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 : 19:45 20:45 21:45

Rickerscote, Exeter Street 06:39 : 07:39 08:43 08:43 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 : : : :

Queensville 06:42 07:33 07:42 08:46 08:46 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 : 19:53 20:53 21:53

Stafford, South Walls 06:55 07:46 07:55 08:59 08:59 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 : 20:03 21:03 22:03

Rod NS

Stafford, Gaol Square : 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:35

Queensville : 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:48

Rickerscote, Exceter Street : 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 : : : :

Rickerscote,Boon Grove : 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 : : : :

Moss Pit, Burton Bank Lane : : : : : : : : : : : 19:23 20:23 21:23 22:56 #

Penkridge, Crown Bridge 07:35 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38# 19:33 20:33 21:33 23:03#

Wolgarston, Saxon Rd 07:40 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:49 17:43 18:43# : : :

Cannock, Bus Station 07:47 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:59 17:55 : : : :

NS Not Saturday 

SAT This journey will operate on a Saturday 

SCH School days only 

NSCH Non School days 

# If Requested 

Rod 1605 Journey will operate via Rodbaston during term time

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

Service 875    Cannock - Penkridge - Stafford 

Commencing 01 September 2024


